General information about company

Scrip code 542650
NSE Symbol METROPOLIS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE112L01020
Name of the company METROPOLIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. R R Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes Yes No No
6 Wheth;r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?
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Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

9.54

30.7

45.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

1277920

1277920

4876765

15691216

23123821

Class eg:y

Total

1277920

1277920

4876765

15691216

23123821

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

2.5

2.5

9.54

30.7

45.24

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

9.54

30.7

45.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

10167768

10167768

As a % of total Shares held (b)

0

0

64.8

43.97

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

850000

850000

As a % of total Shares held (b)

0

0

5.42

3.68

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XIV)

1277920

1277920

4876765

15691216

23123821

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter




1 2 3 4
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1€ LTUStee FIVAIC H (54 Flexi | India Prudential | Click here
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. . . | Cap Fund | Prima Midcap to go back
Birla Sun Life Flexi
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capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

eyt el form () 2264873 2160998 |[1110342 | 548062 6084275
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Smallcap | Grandeur Peak glrlrllledrsrinnlth Xfe Srerl;[ac‘tlilonal Click here
Name of the Shareholders (I) World International TEme . to go

Equities Trust | Opportunities
Fund, Inc | Stalwarts Fund back
Plc Fund
Total

No. of fully paid up equity
LR (V) 3872946 | 683405 624462 599587 5780400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(IV)H(V)+ (VI) 3872946 | 683405 624462 599587 5780400
Shareholding as a % of total no.
of shares (calculated as per 758 134 122 117 1131
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of ' ’ ' ’ '
(A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 3872946 | 683405 624462 599587 5780400
Class eg:y
Total 3872946 | 683405 624462 599587 5780400
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